3/6/2020

4-500

BEST BET

BONUSBA

MONEYBAL

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
4-500

Totals:
BEST BET

Totals:

BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4

OO0k WN P

w

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$4.00

$4.00
$229.50

$229.50
$4.75
$136.75
$9.50
$4.75
$0.75
$2.50

$159.00
$320.00

$320.00
$20.00
$10.00

$30.00
$12.50

$12.50

$755.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.(
$20.25

$20.2
$4.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.50
$0.00
$0.00

$104.
$16.00

$16.C
$50.50
$1.00

$51.
$1.75

$1.7

$194.(



